SERVO MOTOR CONNECTORS

CONN| FUNCTION

J1 | TRANSLATION STAGE
J2 | TV FILTER

J3 | CCD FOCUS

J4 | FILTER WHEEL

J5
J6
J7
J8
J9 | MANUAL CONTROL

STAGE ENCODER CONNECTORS

CONN

FUNCTION

J21
J22
J23
J24

FILTER WHEEL

REVISION

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA

LICK OBSERVATORY

CONNECTOR ASSIGNMENTS
PRIME FOCUS CAMERA

DES’N BY: B. Alcott ORIGIN DATE: 1719796 DWG. NO. | NUM. 1 OF 1
DRAWN BY: MODIFY DATE:
PATH: PFCAM/CONASGN REV. A EL-3230-1D




